
MONROE POWERSPORTS INC
2820 COUNTY ROAD D.R.
MONROE, Wt 53566
Phone #: (608)325-5056
Fax #: (608)329-4538

BILLTO 19595

Village Of Winnebago
108 W. Main St.
Winnebago, lL 61088

auoTATroN
PHONE#: (815)985-8635 Ext: Chad DATE:

CELL#: ORDER#:

ALT. #: CUSTOMER#:

P.O.#: CP:

TERMS: Cash LOCATION:

SALES TYPE: Quote STATUS:

SHIP TO

Village Of Winnebago
108 W. Main St.
Winnebago, lL 61088

PAGE: 1
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PRODUCT NTIMBER
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2882750
2883265
2883230
2883854
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Thank you for your business!

DESCRIPTTON QTY
2024 Polaris Ranger XP 1000 NS, Prem - Graphite
Polaris Surcharge
lllinois Title Fee
Audio System, 160 Watt, Two Speaker
LED Work Beacon
Pulse Wiring Harness
Harness Extension
Labor - lnstall Extras

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

PRICE

$27,899.00
$500.00

$50.00
$679.99
$269.99
$1 19.99

$29.99
$120.00

NET

$26,099.00
$500.00

$50.00
$578.00
$230.00
$102.00

$25.00
$108.00

TOTAL

$26,099.00
$500.00

$50.00
$578.00
$230.00
$102.00

$25.00
$216.00

SUBTOTAL: $27,800.00
TAX: $0.00

ORDER TOTAL: $27,800.00

Authorized By:


