MONROE POWERSPORTS INC 2820 COUNTY ROAD D.R. MONROE, WI 53566 Phone #: (608)325-5056 Fax #: (608)329-4538 PHONE #: (815)985-8635 Ext: Chad DATE: 4/15/2024
CELL #: ORDER #: 132266
ALT. #: CUSTOMER #: 19595
P.O.#: CP: Ryan
TERMS: Cash LOCATION: 1
SALES TYPE: Quote STATUS: Active

**BILL TO 19595** 

Village Of Winnebago 108 W. Main St. Winnebago, IL 61088 SHIP TO

Village Of Winnebago 108 W. Main St. Winnebago, IL 61088

MFR	PRODUCT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	NET	TOTAL
POL	R24RRU99AK	2024 Polaris Ranger XP 1000 NS, Prem - Graphite	1	\$27,899.00	\$26,099.00	\$26,099.00
****	MISC	Polaris Surcharge	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
****	TITLE FEE ILL	Illinois Title Fee	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
POL	2882750	Audio System, 160 Watt, Two Speaker	1	\$679.99	\$578.00	\$578.00
POL	2883265	LED Work Beacon	1	\$269.99	\$230.00	\$230.00
POL	2883230	Pulse Wiring Harness	1	\$119.99	\$102.00	\$102.00
POL	2883854	Harness Extension	1	\$29.99	\$25.00	\$25.00
****	LABOR	Labor - Install Extras	2	\$120.00	\$108.00	\$216.00

Thank you for your business!

SUBTOTAL:

TAX:

\$27,800.00

\$0.00

ORDER TOTAL:

\$27,800.00

Authorized By	<b>/</b> :			